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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Sabio1173
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.700 9.8009.750 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marian Prieto1168
Shelton Gym

9.550 9.500 9.1509.400 37.600
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Valeria Grieco1166
Shelton Gym

9.350 9.350 9.2009.200 37.100
3 4 3 4 3 

3 

Amanda Uzacategui1169
Shelton Gym

9.200 9.200 9.5008.750 36.650
5 6 8T 2 4 

4 

Vivienne Semer1161
Miami Beach Gym

9.250 8.900 9.3509.000 36.500
4 8 5 3 5 

5 

Jazmin Santiago1165
Genies

9.100 9.300 9.0008.900 36.300
7 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Francesca Chaskielberg1159
Miami Beach Gym

9.150 8.400 8.9008.900 35.350
6 10 6T 8 7T

7T

Skylar Grossman1163
Gym Kidz MB

9.050 8.650 8.6009.050 35.350
8 9 4 11 7T

7T

Tacori Mateen1160
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.400 8.8008.200 35.300
9T 3 11 9T 9 

9 

Angela Mendez1167
Shelton Gym

8.650 9.000 8.8008.600 35.050
11 7 10 9T 10 

10 

Zoe Toto1162
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 8.150 9.0508.750 34.850
9T 11 8T 6 11 

11 
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